2K Freedom Run/Walk
Registration

May 16th
May 23rd
May 30th
6:00 p.m. -7:30 p.m.
B.D.H.S. Center (Chestnut House)
1183 Chestnut Avenue

Austin, Texas

Wavier: I,



For Office Use Only:
Registration #:
Total: \$

2019 2K Run/Walk Registration Form "The Homecoming"

The 2K Emancipation Run/Walk is a challenging fun run & walk down the Historical Juneteenth Parade route beginning at MLK & Comal St. onto Chicon St. cross 12th down Rosewood Ave. to the finish line. For more information, please contact: Tonia Thomas (512) 671-0873 or visit: www.juneteenthcentraltexas.com

Entry Fee: \$20.00 Race Date: June 15th, 2019

Line up Time: Comal & MLK beginning at 8:30 am

Start Time: 9:30 am before the Emancipation Parade along the parade route.

Co-Sponsored by the City of Austin in collaboration with the Parks and Recreation Department

Benefiting the Greater East Austin Youth Association – G.E.A.Y.A. For more information about G.E.A.Y.A. please visit: www.geaya.net

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: GEAYA - JUNETEENTH

METHOD OF PAYMENT: CASH MONEY ORDER AMOUNT PAID

Participant Name	Company Name (If applicable			If applicable)
Street/P.O. Box	City		State	Zip
Day Phone	Evening Phone		E-Mail Address	
	1st, 2nd, 3rd Place Wi	nners per Age Divis	ion	
	Please Circle Y	our Age Division		
	12-under 13-19 20-29 30-3	9 40-49 50-59 60)-69 70-over	
	Gender:	Age:		
	Run			

Circle Your Selection
Adult Sizes: S M L XL 2XL Youth Sizes: S (6-8) M (10-12) L (14-16)

Insurance Liability Notice: G.E.A.Y.A. Insurance Does Not Cover 2K Emancipation Run/Walk Participants. Participants are expected to carry insurance adequate to cover any liability for damage, injury, economic loss or other liability which may be incurred by individuals and/or organization before, during or after the 2K Emancipation Run/Walk. Contact your insurance agent, your legal advisor, and/or other competent risk management professional for advice if

AND DIRECTORS, SEPARATELY OR JOINTLY, THE SPONSORS REPRESENTING the 2K Emancipation Run/Walk, City of Austin and its employees

as a group representative hereby release, remise and forever discharge G.E.A.Y.A., its OFFICER

Signature Date

you have any questions about the adequacy of your individual or organization's insurance coverage and liability.

and damage and injury (including death) that may be sustained while participating in the 2K Emancipation Run/Walk.